Northwest Regional Builders Exchange Inc.



2228 N. Hillcrest Pkwy, Ste. 2, Altoona, WI 54720 Phone: 715-834-2934 Fax: 715-834-3590 E-Mail: info@nwrbx.com

Office Use Only						
ML	Web	Direct	ory			
Members	QB	Bull	etin			
SG	Rolo	UM	AB			

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP with NORTHWEST REGIONAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE

COMPANY NAME:				
BUSINESS ADDRESS:				
СІТУ:	STATE:	ZIP:	CONTACT PERSON:	
OFFICE &/OR CELL PHONE #:			FAX #:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:				
WEBSITE ADDRESS:				
BILLING CONTACT EMAIL:			BILLING CONTACT:	
Name of Company/Person who re	commend us to	you:		
	embership. Ther	e is a \$10.00 charg	ge for each additional listing. A list of all of our Service Guide listings is located on page 2 o al listing(s) you may list them at the bottom of this page.	
AMOUNT ENCLOSED: Dues \$470 +	$\frac{\text{As sta}}{\text{Set-up Fee } \$50 = \$}$	ated in the by-laws	s of the NWR Builders Exchange, "No refunds will be issued for memberships dues."	
SIGNED BY:	DATE:			

Please list below any other information you may find pertinent for us to know. ie: employees names that may be using the Exchange, alternate billing address or alternate contact, other employees who may be using the Exchange, etc. Or any additional service guide listings you may want.

"Growing Together Since 1954"

Northwest Regional Builders Exchange Inc.



2228 N. Hillcrest Pkwy, Ste. 2, Altoona, WI 54720 Phone: 715-834-2934 Fax: 715-834-3590 E-Mail: info@nwrbx.com

Exchange Online Access Form

(no additional charge!)

The Northwest Regional Builders Exchange Web Site has been on line for our members since September 1, 1999. In the past, an additional charge was accessed for the Exchange Online portion of our site. In October of 2000 the NWR Builders Exchange Board of Directors decided to offer Exchange Online to all members at no additional charge - simply another benefit as a member of the NWR Builders Exchange. We have since renovated our site with many upgrades.

Our web site address is <u>www.nwrbx.com</u>. Although there will not be a charge for our members to use Exchange Online, you will be required to have a username and password. Any employee of a NWR Builders Exchange member may use this username/password. Our only request is that you do not allow any other company to use this username/password. Please remember that although there is no additional charge for this benefit, it is meant for NWR Builders Exchange members only. If you have questions regarding user name/passwords please contact Dawn @ the Exchange. 715-834-2934.

Your password should can at least 8 characters, at least one lower case letter, at least one capital letter, at least one number, and at least one special character

Please contact Barb or Dawn if you are having any problems with either choosing or using a password. This part of our site includes the same features as our bulletin and will be updated daily. If you are interested in using Exchange Online, please fill out the form below & return by mail: NWR Builders Exchange, 2228 N. Hillcrest Pkwy, Altoona, WI 54720 or by Fax: 715-834-3590 or you may e-mail us at info@nwrbx.com

PLEASE USE THIS FORM FOR WEBSITE ACCESS:

"Growing Together Since 1954"